STATE OF CALIFORNIA

ETP

EMPLOYMENT
TRAINING PANEL

NOTICE / AGENDA

MEETING TIME/PLACE

Friday, July 25, 2014 at 9:30 a.m.
California Environmental Protection Agency
Sierra Hearing Room, 2™ Floor
1001 | Street
Sacramento, CA 95814
Phone: (916) 327-5640

AGENDA
9:30 a.m. Call to Order by Chair Barry Broad
e Roll Call
e Agenda
e Minutes
9:45 a.m. Report of the Acting Executive Director Jill McAloon

e Legislative/Budget/Other

e Request Motion to Delegate in Event
of Loss of Quorum/Action

¢ Request Motion to Adopt Consent
Calendar Projects/Action

10:00 a.m. Review and Action on Proposals Greg Griffin
Diana Torres
Creighton Chan
Rosa Hernandez

Notice/Agenda 1lof6



Panel Date: July 25, 2014

12:00 p.m.  Public Comments

12:25 p.m. Public Meeting Adjourns

The notice of Panel Meetings is also available on the ETP website (www.etp.ca.gov). The times shown
here are estimates, and may be changed at the meeting.

If the Panel does not have a quorum, it will meet as a subcommittee of the whole at the same time and
place. That subcommittee will hear the items identified on this Agenda, but cannot vote or take action.

Special accommodations (i.e., sign language, interpreter, accessible seating) may be requested by
contacting ETP at least seven days prior to the meeting date. Please contact the Executive Office at
(916) 327-4485.

Notice/Agenda 20f6



Panel Date: July 25, 2014

REVIEW AND ACTION ON PROPOSALS

These funding proposals are listed by Regional Offices and do not reflect the actual order of
presentation. They will be considered by the Panel in accordance with a Table of Contents
to be published on the ETP website no later than Monday, July 21, 2014 although the Panel
may still change the order at the meeting.

North Hollywood Regional Office

AHMC San Gabriel Valley Medical Center LP (Amendment) --------------- $91,040
AHMC Whittier Hospital Medical Center LP (Amendment) ---------------- $101,652
Alyn Industries, Inc. dba Electronic Source Company -------------=---------- $23,400
Armstrong World Industries, INC. --=--==-mmmm o m s $207,000
ATK AUAIOtEK ---= = m e oo $49,010
Bottling Group, LLC dba Pepsi Beverages Company ----------------------- $163,134
Brighton Collectibles, LLC (Amendment)------------====-mmmmmmmmmmm oo $185,232
Cal Poly Corporation-----=--==mmmm s e oo o $234,240
CaAlRAM e o e $9,620
Decore-Ative Specialties, Inc. (Amendment) --------=--====smmmmmmmmmmmmmeee $127,200
Evy of California, INC. —-===-===mmm e e e o $182,840
Glendale Community College Professional Development Center-------- $749,853
Harold Johnson Optical Laboratories, INC. ------==--=====m-mmmmmmm oo $15,808
HealthCare Partners, LLC-------m-mmmmm oo oo $73,320
Holthouse Carlin & Van Trigt LLP (Amendment) ----------=----mmmmmmmmmmmaen $59,625
Kern Community College DiStriCt ---------====mmmmm oo oo $749,275
Louroe Electronics, INC. =--=--====mmmm oo $37,700
Marco’s Auto Body, Inc. dba Marco’s Collision Centers (Amendment) ---$23,745
Metric Machining, Inc. (Amendment) ---------==---=-mmmsmmmmmm oo $30,212
Microdyne PlastiCs, INC.---=--=-=-mmmmm oo oo $40,950
MSJ Healthcare LLC dba Grandcare Home Health Services --------------- $99,424
Mt. San Antonio College (Amendment) ------------==-===mmmmmmmmmm oo $26,119
Norman Industrial Material, Inc. dba Industrial Metal Supply Company -- $94,600
Palmdale Regional Medical Center (Amendment) --------------------------- $107,022
Paramount Pictures Corporation ---------==-==mmmmmmmm oo $254,880
Peterson Brothers Construction, Inc. dba PBC Companies, Inc.----------- $82,400
Prime-Line Products Company (Amendment) ---------==--==msemmmmmmmmmmmmmeo $30,456
PRL Glass Systems, INC. ===-====mmm oo oo $189,312
Riviera, Inc. dba The Enterprise U —--------mmmmmmm oo $410,600
San Bernardino Community College District ------------==-=====-mmmmmmmmme- $749,770
Seersoft, Inc. dba California Rehabilitation Specialists ----------------------- $99,110
Studio Arts, LTD (AMeNndment) ------=mmnmmmm oo oo oo $78,991
StUAIO ArtS, LT D =mmmmmm e oo oo oo e $749,749

Notice/Agenda 30f6



Panel Date: July 25, 2014

North Hollywood Regional Office (continued)

Taylor Walk, Inc. dba Pacific Office Interiors -------------=--=-==-em-mmmmmmee- $49,374
The Capital Group Companies, Inc. (Amendment) -------------------------- $152,650
The Ezralow Company, LLC -----=--m-mmmmmmm oo oo $229,500
Total Transportation & Distribution, InC. ---------==--=--mmmmmmm oo $99,580
Triage Partners CA, LLC --------mmmmmm oo oo $61,880
Turbine Engine Components Technologies Corporation ------------------- $117,600
United Agencies Burbank Insurance Services, LLC --------=-=-==-mnmeemmmmeme $27,588
Weatherford Artificial Lift Systems, LLC (Amendment) --------------------- $122,724
Westech College----------=-m-mmm oo $749,055
San Diego Regional Office

360 DG OCLA, LLC dba 360 Destination Group --------============znmmnmmnmuv $30,976
APHRB LLC dba AMCHECK === == m e e o e oo e oo e $8,250
Alpha Mechanical, INC. =======mmmm e $99,736
Altman Specialty Plants, INC. =----===-==mm oo $352,500
Ben Clymer’s The Body Shop, INC. ------===mmmmmm oo $49,720
Car Sound Exhaust System, Inc. (Amendment) ------------=-=-=--—-mmmcmmumeo- $59,600
Clarkwestern Dietrich Building Systems LLC---------=--==--=-mmmmmmm e $82,800
Flatiron West, INC. ==-=-==mmmm e oo oo $388,960
Fuscoe Engineering, INC. -----=-mmmmmmm oo oo $89,580
Griswold Controls (AmMendment)----------==-mm oo oo $18,304
HUB International Insurance Services INC. ----------=--==m-mmmmmmmmmmme - $312,450
K&R Network Solutions, INC.---=-==-===mmmmm oo oo $45,760
Laboratory Data Consultants, INC.---=---========mmmmm oo $49,036
Mavenlink, INC. === e e $168,480
Moore Benefits, INC.-====mmmmmmmm e $3,520
Omni Hotels Management Corporation dba Omni La Costa Resort

and Spa, LLC —--mmmmmm oo e $420,800
Oomnicare ESC, LLC ----m-mmmmm oo $188,100
Orange County Electrical Joint Apprenticeship Training

Trust Fund (AmMendment) ==-====mmmmmm e $100,152
Quality Controlled Manufacturing, Inc. (Amendment) ------------------------- $27,352
Riverside Community College District, Office of Economic

DeVelopPmMENt - m oo e e s $749,770
Sheet Metal & Air Conditioning Apprenticeship &

Journeymen Joint Training Fund of San Diego ------------=---------- $248,721
Sundt Construction, INC. ==-=-==-=-mmmmm oo $199,368
Tait & Associates, Inc. (Amendment)------------=-mmm oo $49,894

Notice/Agenda 4 0f6



Panel Date: July 25, 2014

San Dieqo Regional Office (continued)

Temecula Valley Hospital, Inc. dba Temecula Valley

Hospital (AMendment)-----------=-mmm oo $118,560
TestAmerica Laboratories, INC. ----=--=-==-mmm oo $58,680
The Pension Group, Inc. dba United Retirement Plan

Consultants, INC. =--=-=-=mmmmm e $32,340
VCA Consultants, INC. —-==-====mmmm oo oo $83,278

San Francisco Bay Area Regional Office

Asian Neighborhood Design, Inc. (Amendment) ------------==------m-mmumenm- $77,448
California Labor Federation AFL-CIO ------=-=--mmmmmmmmm oo $678,720
Del Monte Foods, INC. ---=-==-=-mmm e oo $204,080
Genmark AUtOMALION -----=-=-=-mmmmm oo oo $99,048
Hilltop Ranch, Inc. (Amendment) --------=--===mm o e oo $55,080
Intuitive Surgical Operations, Inc. (Amendment) ---------------=--=--=--—---- $110,808
Lahlouh, Inc. (AmMendment) ------==-==mmm oo oo $41,244
MOUNEZ, INC. = mmmmm oo oo oo e e $15,600
Naprotek, INC. =-----mmmmmmm oo $23,712
Norcal Care Centers, Inc. dba Antioch Convalescent

Hospital (AMendment) --------=mmmmmm e oo oo $144,288
Rolls-Royce Engine Services-Oakland Inc. (Amendment) ------------------- $30,096
SOMA AEC dba Oxman College (Amendment) -----------=-==-mmmmnmmmmeuee $153,873
SYSCO San Francisco, INC. ----==-===mmmmmmmm oo $264,000
The Conrad Corporation dba Conquest Imaging -------------=--==-==-==------- $55,328
The Eggo Company (Amendment)------------mmmmmmm oo $26,356
Tri-Phase, Inc. dba Valley Services Electronics --------------=--==--=-mmnumv- $24,960
United Association Local 342 Joint Apprenticeship and

Training Committee (Amendment) -----------=-mmmmmmmmmmm oo $160,097
Wellex Corporation -----=--=-nmm e o e e $98,760

Sacramento Reqgional Office

Aerojet Rocketdyne, INC.----m----mmmmmmm oo $468,683
Bottling Group, LLC dba Pepsi Beverages Company -----------=---=------- $446,976
Certified Stainless Services, Inc. (Amendment) -----------==-=mmmmmmmmmmmmmmeee $83,160
Charles McMurray Co. (Amendment) ---------=--===mmmmmmmm oo $27,820
Consolidated Container Company LP (Amendment) -------------=--==-nmnmo-- $23,729
CORE BUSINESS INtEIiOrS ~-=-=-===mmmmmmm oo oo $15,626
General Mills Operations, LLC (Amendment) --------------mmmmmmmmmmmmmmeeo $20,250
Health Net, Inc. (AMendment) ---------mmmmm oo $255,000

Notice/Agenda 50f6



Panel Date: July 25, 2014

Sacramento Regional Office (continued)

Heritage Interests, LLC (Amendment) ----------=--=mmmmmmmmmmm oo $61,950
Isola USA Corp. (AMendment) ----------mmmmmmmmm oo oo $25,200
J.R. Simplot Company (Amendment) ----------==-==mmmmmm oo $25,200
Mettle, Inc. dba Verve Networks-------------=--mmmmm oo $18,720
Pacific Coast Companies, Inc. (Amendment) -------------=--=----mmmmemoum- $208,512
Raley’s, A Corporation dba Raley’s Super Markets ------------=--=-=------- $671,880
Regents of the University of California -------------------=--=--emmmmmm - $59,228
Sacramento Area Electrical Workers Joint Apprenticeship

and Training ComMmMIitteE-----==-==mm s $454,740
Sonoma Pins Etc. Corporation dba Sonoma Promotional Solutions ------ $16,848
W. Banks Moore, INC.------=-m-mmmmm oo oo $37,440

Notice/Agenda 6 of 6



